	INSTITUTION
	Representative
	Contact Email
	Institutional Website

	Abilene Christian University
	Mike  Wiggins
	mike.wiggins@acu.edu
	http://www.acu.edu/academics/cas/art/index.html

	Amarillo College
	[bookmark: _GoBack]René West
	rwest@actx.edu
	https://www.actx.edu/finearts/
https://www.actx.edu/graphicdesign/
https://www.actx.edu/photography/

	Angelo State University
	Chris Stewart
	chris.stewart@angelo.edu
	http://www.angelo.edu/dept/arts/art/

	Austin Community College, Rio Grande Campus
	Roberta Weston
	rweston@austincc.edu
	http://www.austincc.edu/art/

	Baylor University
	Mark Anderson
	mark_anderson@baylor.edu
	http://www.baylor.edu/art/

	Blinn College - Bryan
	Sunil Segu
	sunil.segu@blinn.edu
	http://www.blinn.edu/vpa/index.html
http://www.blinn.edu/finearts/art_dept/index.html

	Brazosport College
	Molly Brauhn
	molly.brauhn@brazosport.edu
	http://www.brazosport.edu/programs/art/Pages/default.aspx

	Brookhaven College
	Lisa Ehrich
	lehrich@dcccd.edu
	http://www.brookhavencollege.edu/programs/bcsa/art/Pages/default.aspx

	Central Texas College
	Chad Hines
	chad.hines@ctcd.edu
	http://www.ctcd.edu/academics/instructional-departments/fine-arts/visual-arts/

	Coastal Bend College
	Jayne Duryea
	duryeaj@coastalbend.edu
	http://www.coastalbend.edu/finearts/

	College of the Mainland
	Mark Greenwalt
	mgreenwalt@com.edu
	http://www.com.edu/academics/fine-arts/visual-arts

	Del Mar College
	Ken Rosier
	krosier@delmar.edu
	http://dmc122011.delmar.edu/art/

	El Centro College
	Omar Hernandez
	ohernandez1@dcccd.edu
	http://www.elcentrocollege.edu/art

	Hardin-Simmons University
	Mike Jones
	mjones@hsutx.edu
	http://www.hsutx.edu/academics/cofa/artdepartment/

	Houston Community College
	Colleen Reilly, PhD
	colleen.reilly@hccs.edu
	http://www.hccs.edu/programs/programs-a-z/art/

	Howard College
	Amin Tejani
	atejani@howardcollege.edu
	

	Laredo Community College
	Eva Soliz
	mesoliz@laredo.edu
	http://www.laredo.edu/cms/LCC/Instruction/Divisions/Arts_and_Humanities/Visual_Art/Visual_Art/

	Lone Star College - Cyfair
	Suzanne Shield-Polk
	Suzanne.shield-polk@lonestar.edu
	http://www.lonestar.edu/art-dept-cyfair.htm

	Lone Star College - Kingwood
	Kelley Revuelto
	Kelley.n.revuelto@lonestar.edu
	http://www.lonestar.edu/art-dept-kingwood.htm

	Lubbock Christian University
	Michelle Kraft
	michelle.kraft@lcu.edu
	http://www.lcu.edu/majors-programs/bachelors-degree/art-education.html

	McMurry University
	Kathie Walker-Millar
	kmillar@mcm.edu
	http://www.mcm.edu/newsite/web/academics/sal/art/index.htm

	Midwestern State University
	Elizabeth Yarosz-Ash
	liz.yarosz@mwsu.edu
	http://www.mwsu.edu/academics/finearts/art/

	Northwest Vista College
	Jack Robbins
	jrobbins@alamo.edu
	http://www.alamo.edu/nvc/academics/departments/art/

	Paris Junior College
	Susan Moore
	smoore@parisjc.edu
	http://www.parisjc.edu/index.php/pjc2/main/fine-arts

	Richland College
	Vicki Mayhan
	vmayhan@dcccd.edu
	http://www.richlandcollege.edu/art/

	Sam Houston State University
	Michael Henderson
	mhenderson@shsu.edu
	http://www.shsu.edu/academics/art/

	San Antonio College
	Samuel Reyna
	sreyna@alamo.edu
	http://www.alamo.edu/sac/vat/

	San Jacinto College-South Campus
	Dixon Bennett
	dixon.bennett@sjcd.edu
	http://www.sanjac.edu/career/art-design

	Santa Reparata International School of Art
	William Forber
	wforber@santareparata.org
	http://www.santareparata.org

	Schreiner University
	David Smith
	dcsmith@schreiner.edu
	http://www.schreiner.edu/academics/majors-and-programs/graphic-design/index.aspx

	South Plains College
	Dan Nazworth
	dnazworth@southplainscollege.edu
	http://www.southplainscollege.edu/pos/pos-arts-sciences/fine-arts/faarts.php

	South Texas College
	Charles Neumann
	cneumann@southtexascollege.edu
	http://la.southtexascollege.edu/vam/

	St. Edwards University
	Hollis Hammonds
	lauraah@stedwards.edu
	http://www.stedwards.edu/academics/bachelors/art

	Sul Ross State University
	Carol Fairlie
	fairlie@sulross.edu
	http://www.sulross.edu/section/268/fine-arts-communication

	Tarleton State University
	Dayle Cox
	dcox@tarleton.edu
	http://www.tarleton.edu/art/

	Tarrant County College - Northeast
	Karmien Bowman
	Karmien.Bowman@tccd.edu
	http://www.tccd.edu/Courses_and_Programs/Program_Offerings/Art/index.html

	Tarrant County College - Trinity River
	Scott Robinson
	scott.robinson@tccd.edu
	http://www.tccd.edu/Courses_and_Programs/Program_Offerings/Art/index.html

	Temple College
	Michael Donahue
	michael.donahue@templejc.edu
	http://www.templejc.edu/academics/programs/visual-arts/

	Texas A&M Univ.
	Tim McLaughlin
	timm@viz.tamu.edu
	http://viz.arch.tamu.edu

	Texas A&M Univ. - Commerce
	Patti Doster
	patti.doster@tamuc.edu
	http://sites.tamuc.edu/art/

	Texas A&M Univ. - Corpus Christi
	Rich Gere
	rich.gere@tamucc.edu
	http://cla.tamucc.edu//art/index.html

	Texas State University
	Michael Niblett
	MN25@txstate.edu
	http://www.finearts.txstate.edu/Art/

	Texas Tech University
	Lydia Thompson
	lydia.thompson@ttu.edu
	http://www.depts.ttu.edu/art/

	Texas Woman's University
	Vagner Whitehead
	vwhitehead@twu.edu
	http://www.twu.edu/visual-arts/

	Univ. of Texas at Arlington
	Leighton McWilliams
	leighton@uta.edu
	http://www.uta.edu/art/

	Univ. of Texas at El Paso
	David Griffin
	dfgriffin@utep.edu
	http://academics.utep.edu/Default.aspx?alias=academics.utep.edu/art

	Univ. of Texas at San Antonio
	Greg Elliott
	greg.elliott@utsa.edu
	http://art.utsa.edu/

	University of Dallas
	Kim Owens
	kim@udallas.edu
	http://udallas.edu/constantin/programs/art/index.html

	University of Mary Hardin-Baylor
	Hershall Seals
	hseals@umhb.edu
	http://undergrad.umhb.edu/cvpa/art/

	University of North Texas
	Greg Watts
	greg.watts@unt.edu
	http://art.unt.edu/

	University of Texas Rio Grande Valley
	Chad Farris
	marcus.farris@utrgv.edu
	http://www.utrgv.edu/en-us/academics/colleges/fine-arts/index.htm

	Weatherford College
	Myrlan Coleman
	mcoleman@wc.edu
	https://www.wc.edu/academics/programs-study/fine-arts



